
34. International Competition 2011

Wigan, 11.-12.11.2011

Age Group

Seniors
LISTWRITER Weight class

74kg
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Pool
Platz

Rank

Pool A

1 Brendan Loughane YMCA
VP 11:0

32
VT 10:0

53
2:37

04
 2  8  4 21 2 3.II

2 Byhrom Asgharyzadegan Bolton OWC
3:36

01
2:48

04
VP 6:1

33
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Tagir Gitinov Oxford M.A.A.
3:08

04
2:40

01
4:00

12
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Lyubomir Kumbarov Marathon
VT 14:0

53
VT 11:0

52
VP 9:0

31
 3 13  6 34 3 1.I

Pool B

1 Adam Gricha Dublin
VT 5:0

52
VP 7:1

33 LL
 2  8  3 12 0 2.I

2 Kevin Pratt Bradford WC
1:31

01 LL
1:42

03
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Bobby McLucas Tryst Lions
LL

4:00

11
VT 4:0

52
 1  6  1  5 0 4.II

Fixtures  Pool A  Round III

3-2 Tagir Gitinov - Byhrom Asgharyzadegan

1-4 Brendan Loughane - Lyubomir Kumbarov

Fixtures  Pool B  Round III
1-LL Adam Gricha (Freilos)

2-3 Kevin Pratt - Bobby McLucas

Final
Match for
Place 9+10

Match for
Place 7+8

Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 2 Byhrom Asgharyzadegan Bolton OWC 0 6.00:01

Pool B 2 Kevin Pratt Bradford WC 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 1 Brendan Loughane YMCA 3 3.PS 7:3

Pool B 3 Bobby McLucas Tryst Lions 1 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Lyubomir Kumbarov Marathon 3 1.PS 2:2

Pool B 1 Adam Gricha Dublin 1 2.06:00
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